
 

 Preus  
  Nom curs  Nivells Tipus curs   Dates    Durada   Preu
 

 

Cambridge 

Bàsic 

 

A1.2 

A2.1 

A2.2 

B1.1 

B1.2 

B2.1 

B2.2 

 

autònom, 

amb tutor/a, 

sense 

Speaking 

 

de 01/03 

al 31/08 

 

de 01/10 

al 31/03 

 

50-60h 

4 mesos 

amb 

tutor/a + 

2 mesos 

d’accés 

extra 

 

225€  

      

Cambridge 

+ 

Speaking 
individual 

A1.2 

A2.1 

A2.2 

B1.1 

B1.2 

B2.1 

B2.2 

autònom, 

amb 

tutor/a, 

amb pack 

de 8 

sessions de 

conversa 

individuals 

de 30 min.  

de 01/03 
al 31/08 

 

de 01/10 
al 31/03 

50-60h 

4 mesos 

amb 

tutor/a + 

2 mesos 

d’accés 

extra 

345€ 

      

B2 First / 

C1 Advanced 

Intensiu 

Curs 

preparació 

examen 

B2 First / 

C1 

Advanced  

autònom, 

amb tutor/a, 

inclou 
correcció de 

2 Writings + 
1 sessió 

Speaking 

 

dia 01 de 

cada mes 

25-30h 

1 mes 

amb 
tutor/a + 

2 mesos 
accés 

extra 

140€  

      

      

 B2 First             

 Estàndard 

 Curs 
 preparació 

 examen 

 B2 First  
  

autònom, 

amb tutor/a, 

inclou 

correcció de 

4 Writings + 

2 Sessions 

Speaking 

de 01/03 
al 31/08 

 

de 01/10  
   al 31/03 

45-50h  

4 mesos 

amb 

tutor/a + 

2 mesos 

d’accés 

extra 

 

  
 225€ 

 


